
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Gasolinera Petronora - Noreña 21:00
Salida Tc 1 1,930 1,930 00:08 14,48 21:08

Tc-1 12,033 21:08

Salida Tc 2 2,687 14,720 00:27 32,71 21:35

Tc-2 8,975 21:35

Salida Tc 3 2,675 11,650 00:21 33,29 21:56

Tc-3 12,267 21:56

Salida Tc 4 11,803 24,070 00:33 43,76 22:29

Tc-4 28,175 22:29

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 12,075 40,250 01:01 39,59 23:30
Reagrupamiento Noreña 61,450 31,170 92,620 01:00

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 00:30
Salida Tc 5 2,620 2,620 00:08 19,65 00:38

Tc-5 11,243 00:38

Salida Tc 6 2,637 13,880 00:22 37,85 01:00

Tc6 17,201 01:00

Salida Tc 7 4,279 21,480 00:34 37,91 01:34

Tc-7 10,648 01:34

3 Fin 1ª Etapa 10,742 21,390 00:31 41,40 02:05
Noreña, Gasolinera Petronora 39,092 20,278 59,370

Noreña, Gasolinera Petronora 100,542 51,448 151,990
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Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

4 La Figarona - Noreña 10:30
Salida Tc 8 6,010 6,010 00:10 36,06 10:40

Tc-8 16,638 10:40

Salida Tc 9 1,212 17,850 00:30 35,70 11:10

Tc-9 24,286 11:10

Salida Tc 10 2,114 26,400 00:41 38,63 11:51

Tc-10 12,608 11:51

5 Entrada Reagrupamiento 3,842 16,450 00:25 39,48 12:16
Reagrupamiento Sariego 53,532 13,178 66,710 00:30

6 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:46
Salida Tc 11 2,160 2,160 00:05 25,92 12:51

Tc-11 8,513 12:51

Salida Tc 12 6,737 15,250 00:24 38,13 13:15

Tc-12 19,200 13:15

Salida Tc 13 3,000 22,200 00:34 39,18 13:49

Tc-13 24,730 13:49

7 Fin Rallye - La Figarona 1,850 26,580 00:41 38,90 14:30
La Figarona 52,443 13,747 66,190

La Figarona 105,975 26,925 132,900
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